AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

ALUTOM
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap z Diff. First
Po.1-#235PADUCHR. -. 1.45 508 —__ Po. 10 - # 221 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . +03 885
1 1:51.848 14:24:29.125  Po. 5 - #275 ZIOLKOWSKI M. - . +02.947 1 1:49.705 14:24:13.911
2 1:49.079 14:26:18.204 1 1:48.455 14:25:02.155 2 1:49.393 14:26:03.304
3 1:45.508 14:28:03.712 2 LR 2t WA 3 1:54.061 14:27:57.365
4 1:46.396 14:29:50.108 3 1:50.987 14:28:47.405 4 2:10.520 14:30:07.885
5 1:48.239 14:31:38.347 & LA TE L SCEE 5 1:50.284 14:31:58.169
6 1:47.920 14:33:26.267 5 1:54.505 14:32:34.663 6 1:51.125 14:33:49.294
7 1:45.783 14:35:12.050 € izl WRERERATE 7 1:50.558 14:35:39.852
8 1:46.549 14:36:58.599 ~ 8 1:51.163 14:37:31.015
Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 209 WALICHNOWSKI t. - . +03.397
Diff. First 1 1:52.141 14:27:06.651 Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 200 STROJINOWSKI M. - . +00.154 Po. 11 - # 205 SENZE M. - . 404015
1 1:48.810 14:25:22.129 2 Ll WEA S/ 1 1:54.399 14:25:35.109
2 1:45.662 14:27:07.791 3 1:51.200 14:30:48.962 2 1:54.387 14:27:29.496
3 1:49.064 14:28:56.855 & Ea8.905 W5y 3 1:53.515 14:29:23.011
4 1:46.727 14:30:43.582 3 2:02.971 14:34:40.838 4 1:49.523 14:31:12.534
5 1:56.327 14:32:39.909 - 5 1:50.559 14:33:03.093
Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 228 JEZIERSKI M. - . +03.642 . 06,184 14:35:09.277
Diff. First 1 2:22.029 14:24:58.525
Po. 3 - # 216 KELLER M. - . +01.939
1 1.48.431 14:25:14.297 2 4:50.474 14:29:48.999 Po. 12 - # 226 SKOCZYLAS M. - . ng;;sst
2 1:48.357 14:27:02.654 g il W2 1 1:55.276 14:24:32.029
3 1:47.447 14:28:50.101 4 1:55.273 14:33:36.225 2 1:52.042 14:26:24.071
4 1:48.251 14:30:38.352 5 Lea=2 VDAY 3 1:52.559 14:28:16.630
5 1:47.800 14:32:26.152 6 1:49.150 14:37:19.557 4 1:52.132 14:30:08.762
6 1:50.074 14:34:16.226 - 5 1:50.389 14:31:59.151
Diff. First
7 1:48.057 14:36:04.283 0-8-#1000..-. +03.757 6 1:49.784 14:33:48.935
1 1:49.265 14:38:09.857
8 1:54.510 14:37:58.793 7 1:51.288 14:35:40.223
— 8 1:50.338 14:37:30.561
Diff. First
bift.Fist Po. 9 - # 244 WALCZAKT. - . +03.874
Po. 4 - # 236 WEODARCZYKR. - . +02.851 -
- 1 1:57.107 14:25:59.961
1 1:55.636 14:24:36.667
2 1:53.669 14:27:53.630
2 1:55.403 14:26:32.070
3 1:54.114 14:29:47.744
3 1:51.363 14:28:23.433
4 1:53.081 14:31:40.825
4 1:49.713 14:30:13.146
5 1:54.038 14:33:34.863
5 1:49.228 14:32:02.374
6 1:52.490 14:35:27.353
6 1:48.359 14:33:50.733
7 1:49.382 14:37:16.735
7 1:50.528 14:35:41.261
8 1:57.947 14:37:39.208

Fastest lap: 1:45.508

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 234 BURLINSKI P. - . 04308 Po.17-#247 MARCINIAKK. - . ot ats 1 1:53.737 14:24:49.968
1 1:51.646 14:25:58.548 1 1:55.695 14:24:57.194 2 1:52.522 14:26:42.490
2 1:50.498 14:27:49.046 2 1:54.082 14:26:51.276 3 1:52.449 14:28:34.939
3 1:51.063 14:29:40.109 3 1:54.113 14:28:45.389 4 1:52.711 14:30:27.650
4 1:54.809 14:31:34.918 4 1:51.654 14:30:37.043 5 1:55.360 14:32:23.010
5 1:51.483 14:33:26.401 5 1:50.761 14:32:27.804 6 2:06.411 14:34:29.421
6 1:49.813 14:35:16.214 6 1:51.959 14:34:19.763
7 1:51.763 14:37:07.977 7 1:57.809 14:36:17.572  P0.22- #240 STRUKT. -. + ggf.'c;;;t
1 1:54.226 14:25:40.367
Po. 14 - # 237 BRONIECKI M. - . + ng:;';t Po. 18 - # 229 PRUS S. - . + gig.'stitr: 2 1155534 14:27:35:501
1 1:55.618 14:24:37.211 1 5:23.215 14:28:46.199 3 1:54.434 14:29:30.335
2 1:56.598 14:26:33.809 2 1:51.518 14:30:37.717 4 1:57.257 14:31:27.632
3 1:51.460 14:28:25.269 3 1:51.352 14:32:29.069 5 1:52.597 14:33:20.229
4 1:50.483 14:30:15.752 4 1:51.754 14:34:20.823 6 1:52.881 14:35:13.110
5 1:50.200 14:32:05.952 5 1:51.392 14:36:12.215 7 2:03.842 14:37:16.952
6 1:49.985 14:33:55.937 6 2:07.627 14:38:19.842
7 2:01.524 14:35:57.461 Po. 23 - # 202 PASTUSIAK A. - . +07.298
Po. 19 - # 239 WYSMYK J. - . . gléf:g 1 1:52.806 14:24:42.913
Po. 15 - # 215 KROL M. - . . ggf;gsst 1 1:57.305 14:24:38.161 2 1:54.410 14:26:37.323
1 1:52.626 14:26:19.036 2 1:59.212 14:26:37.373 3 1:53.961 14:28:31.284
2 1:50.706 14:28:09.742 3 1:55.198 14:28:32.571 4 1:53.444 14:30:24.728
3 1:52.011 14:30:01.753 4 1:53.248 14:30:25.819 5 2:03.692 14:32:28.420
4 1:51.958 14:31:53.711 5 1:55.081 14:32:20.900
5 1:51.232 14:33:44.943 6 1:59.124 14:34:20.024  Po-24 - # 224 tUKASZEWSKI M. - . + B;fgg
6 1:52.439 14:35:37.382 7 1:53.662 14:36:13.686 1 1:53.983 14:25:08.878
7 1:52.525 14:37:29.907 8 1:51.933 14:38:05.619 2 SR AL
3 1:54.099 14:29:00.153
Po. 16 - # 206 EICHELBAUMSS. - . 405208 PO-20-# 208 LUCKIEWICZ M. - 0653 < R TS
1 1:52.193 14:25:37.165 1 1:56.498 14:25:28.479 5 1:57.276 14:32:50.577
2 1:53.527 14:27:30.692 2 1:54.307 14:27:22.786
3 1:57.206 14:29:27.898 3 1:53.899 14:29:16.685
4 1:53.837 14:31:21.735 4 1:53.814 14:31:10.499
5 1:50.716 14:33:12.451 5 1:52,081 14:33:02.580
6 1:50.812 14:35:03.263 6 2:05.082 14:35:07.662
7 1:58.047 14:37:01.310

Diff. First

Po. 21 - #232 DEPTUS M. -. +06.941

Fastest lap: 1:45.508

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

ALUTOM
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . .29.
Po. 25 - # 204 ANIMUCKA J. - . +08.487 5 1:58.853 14:32:57.962
- - Diff. First
A p— 14:24:58.869 PO 30-#201 KULINSKAA. - . +09.999 6 2:00.597 14:34:58.559
2 1:54.978 14:26:53.847 1 1:57.590 14:24:49.802 7 1:58.556 14:36:57.115
3 1:54.431 12:28:48.278 2 1:56.942 14:26:46.744
9Q. Diff. First
a 1:53.995 14:30:42.273 3 1:55.507 14:28:42.251  Po. 35 - # 216 KELLER O. -. +13.171
s 5:13.249 14:32:55.52 4 1:57.463 14:30:39.714 1 2:00.767 14:24:57.763
5 2:14.713 14:32:54.427 2 2:00.533 14:26:58.296
Diff. First q 9.
Po. 26 - # 231 SEREMENT Z. - . +08.806 3 2:00.926 14:28:59.222
- Diff. First
1 1:56.102 14:25:31.131  Po.31-#222 DEMBY P. -. +10.215 a4 1:58.679 14:30:57.901
5 157617 122728748 1 1:55.723 14:25:31.615 5 AR Py
3 1:54.354 14:29:23.102 2 1:58.601 14:27:30.216 6 1:59.357 14:34:57.550
4 5:02.456 14:31:25 558 3 1:58.120 14:29:28.336 - GRS, [T p—
4 1:59.654 14:31:27.990
Diff. First < - Diff. First
Po. 27 - # 227 KONDRACKI B. - . +09273 Po. 36 - # 203 SWIERCZYNSKIT. - . +13.300
- Diff. First
1 1:58.539 14:26:02.834  P0.32-#238 TUSKZ. -. +10.322 1 2:01.373 14:25:22.423
2 1:57.411 14:28:00.245 1 SEILAEE 14:27:07.526 2 2:00.525 14:27:22.948
3 1:56.786 14:29:57.031 2 1:57.273 14:29:04.799 3 1:59.942 14:29:22.890
4 1:56.288 14:31:53.319 e 0830 14:31:00.629 4 1:58.808 14:31:21.698
s 155,358 14:33:48.677 4 1:57.745 14:32:58.374 5 9:32.783 14:33:54.481
6 1:54.781 14:35:43.458 2 Eo520 14:34:56.294
. 27. Diff. First
7 1:55.112 14:37:38.570 6 2:13.385 14:37:09.679  Po.37 - # 218 SOWAP. -. +13.593
1 2:01.374 14:25:21.780
Diff.Fit  Po. 33 - # 243 ZEMBRZUSKI P Dif. First
Po. 28 - # 217 SOBOTKA A. - . +09.429 hahadl e +12.617 2 2:00.885 14:27:22.665
1 1:56.847 14:25:01.385 1 20007 14:24:36.225 3 2:17.375 14:29:40.040
5 157530 12:26:58.915 2 2:00.293 14:26:36.518 4 226,571 343206 611
3 1:54.937 14:28:53.852 3 2:00.821 14:28:37.339 5 2:00.204 14:34:06.815
4 1:55.826 14:30:49.678 a 1:58.125 14:30:35.464 6 2:00.075 14:36:06.890
5 2:08.997 14:32:58.675 5 1:58.599 14:32:34.063 7 1:59.101 14:38:05.991
6 2:00.614 14:34:34.677
Diff. First 7 1:59.782 14:36:34.459  po, 38 - # 214 BAK A Dif. First
Po. 29 - # 211 WESOLOWSKA K. - . 409937 =2 BSOSt 0.38- AKA. -. +13.689
1 1:59.154 14:27:05.895 1 2:01.811 14:25:29.465
- Diff. First
2 2:00.434 14:29:06.329 ~ Po.34-#246 BERLINSKIA. -. +13.048 2 1:59.197 14:27:28.662
3 1:55.768 14:31:02.097 1 2:00.796 14:24:58.459 3 1:59.212 14:29:27.874
4 1.56.035 14:32:58.13 2 2:00.772 14:26:59.231 A e PP ——
5 1:56.627 14:34:54.759 3 2:00.547 14:28:59.778 5 2:11.998 14:33:39.436
6 1:55.445 14:36:50 204 4 1:59.331 14:30:59.109

Fastest lap: 1:45.508

ARIDGESTONE
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ALUTOM

AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

T

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 39 - # 210 STANKIEWICZ M. - . a5 a0n
1 2:01.893 14:25:36.644
2 1:59.306 14:27:35.950
3 1:59.444 14:29:35.394
4 2:00.653 14:31:36.047
5 2:01.915 14:33:37.962
6 2:01.786 14:35:39.748
7 2:16.308 14:37:56.056
Po. 40 - # 213 SUHL-PRESY L. - a1
1 2:03.190 14:26:22.798
2 2:02.610 14:28:25.408
3 1:59.699 14:30:25.107
4 2:07.221 14:32:32.328
Po. 41- # 233 PRZYBYLAD. - . + 28308
1 2:07.764 14:24:57.415
2 2:06.803 14:27:04.218
3 2:06.708 14:29:10.926
4 2:04.855 14:31:15.781
5 2:03.994 14:33:19.775
6 2:03.903 14:35:23.678
7 2:04.638 14:37:28.316
Fastest lap: 1:45.508
ZRIDGESTONE
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